

PURCHASE REQUEST

Province of Bohol

F - PR - 2022 - 1864

Department : Candijay Community Hospital				PR No. _____	Date : October 27, 2022		
Section :				SAI No. _____	Date : _____		
				ALOB NO. _____	Date : _____		
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Amount		
PART A GENERAL REQUIREMENTS				P	7,500.00	P	7,500.00
A.1	1.00	lot	TECHNICAL PROFESSIONAL SERVICES Review, signing and sealing of Detailed Architectural and Engineering Designs, specifications and other requirements for the application of building permit with the Office of the Building Official				
A.2	1.00	lot	PERMITS & CLEARANCES Application and Processing of Building Permit, Occupancy Permit & other Clearances	P	12,600.00	P	12,600.00
A.3	1.00	unit	PROJECT BILLBOARD (8'x 8') (TARPAULIN W/ STANDARD BILLBOARD	P	5,066.98	P	5,066.98
A.4	1.00	lot	SAFETY AND HEALTH	P	15,810.00	P	15,810.00
PART B CONSTRUCTION OF SEPTIC VAULT				P	6,258.15	P	124,161.62
SPL	19.84	cu.m.	SEPTIC VAULT				
PART C CONSTRUCTION OF SHARP OBJECT CHAMBER				P	1,449.00	P	17,344.53
803	11.97	cu.m.	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	P	9,248.66	P	44,023.64
900	4.76	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE WORKS	P	98.03	P	35,528.33
902	362.41	kg.	REINFORCING STEEL WORKS	P	86.72	P	48,564.68
903	560.00	bd.ft.	FORMS & SCAFFOLDINGS	P	2,777.25	P	5,554.50
1047(1)	2.00	set	FABRICATED MANHOLE COVER				
PART D CONSTRUCTION OF GARBAGE HOLDING STATION				P	55.59	P	4,076.71
SPL-1	73.33	bd.ft.	BATTERBOARD	P	1,449.00	P	12,244.05
803(1)	8.45	cu.m.	STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION	P	1,002.61	P	73,410.93
804	73.22	cu.m.	EMBANKMENT	P	10,347.70	P	18,625.86
900 (a)	1.80	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR COLUMN FOOTING	P	98.79	P	11,237.79
902 (a)	113.76	kgs.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR COLUMN FOOTING	P	9,551.85	P	21,957.32
900 (b)	2.30	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR COLUMN	P	94.25	P	67,991.03
902 (b)	721.38	kgs.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR COLUMN	P	9,696.82	P	15,030.07
900 (c)	1.55	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR WALL FOOTING	P	98.75	P	6,765.12
902 (c)	68.51	kgs.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR WALL FOOTING				
900 (d)	2.31	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR SLAB ON GRADE AND CONCRETE BEAM	P	9,660.48	P	22,315.71
902 (d)	51.79	kgs.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR SLAB ON GRADE AND CONCRETE BEAM	P	101.06	P	5,233.57
903	605.33	bd.ft.	FORMS and SCAFFOLDINGS	P	57.37	P	34,728.17
1047(1)	1,228.24	kgs.	STEEL WORKS	P	243.91	P	299,581.41
1014(1)b2	54.60	sq.m.	PRE-PAINTED METAL SHEETS	P	1,308.96	P	71,468.94
1046	51.28	sq.m.	MASONRY WORKS	P	1,110.03	P	56,922.50
1027 (1)	56.42	sq.m.	CEMENT PLASTER FINISH	P	375.53	P	21,187.22
1032 (1)a	64.16	sq.m.	PAINTING FOR CONCRETE	P	347.09	P	22,269.00
1032 (1)c	166.88	sq.m.	PAINTING FOR STEEL	P	172.24	P	28,742.96
PART E CONSTRUCTION OF CADAVER HOLDING BUILDING				P	18.04	P	2,532.32
800(1)	140.40	sq.m.	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	P	1,449.00	P	44,085.83
803(1)	30.43	cu.m.	STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION	P	53.88	P	6,465.75
SPL-1	120.00	bd.ft.	BATTERBOARD	P	991.45	P	94,187.42
804 (1)	95.00	cu.m.	EMBANKMENT	P	9,406.90	P	35,464.01
900 (1)	3.77	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR COLUMN FOOTING	P	96.91	P	26,641.46
902 (1)	274.92	kgs.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR COLUMN FOOTING	P	9,693.85	P	29,081.55
900 (1)	3.00	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR FOOTING TIE BEAM	P	96.60	P	66,975.85
902 (1)	693.30	kgs.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR FOOTING TIE BEAM	P	9,830.99	P	42,568.18
900 (1)	4.33	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE COLUMN	P	95.26	P	138,832.84
902 (1)	1,457.46	kgs.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR COLUMN	P	9,206.53	P	29,184.70
900 (1)	3.17	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR ROOF BEAMS	P	96.62	P	69,177.90
902 (1)	716.01	kgs.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR ROOF BEAMS	P	9,513.94	P	63,267.60
900 (1)	6.65	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR SLAB ON FILL	P	94.78	P	23,431.90
902 (1)	247.23	kgs.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR SLAB ON FILL	P	10,033.92	P	16,756.60
900 (1)	1.67	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE WALL FOOTING AND WALL STIFFENER	P	95.00	P	22,697.40
902 (1)	238.92	kgs.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR WALL FOOTING AND WALL STIFFENER	P	10,308.66	P	8,861.30
900 (1)	0.86	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE LINTEL BEAM AND CONCRETE COPING	P	97.79	P	14,123.20
902 (1)	144.42	kgs.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR LINTEL BEAM AND CONCRETE COPING	P	60.20	P	182,812.60
903	3,036.67	bd.ft.	FORMS and SCAFFOLDINGS	P	185.73	P	504,479.90
1047	2,716.24	kgs.	STRUCTURAL STEEL (ROOF FRAMING, FASCIA & RAMP RAILING)	P	1,455.79	P	268,201.00
1046	184.23	sq.m.	MASONRY WORKS (6" CHB for Exterior and 4" for Interior Wall)	P	186.08	P	55,545.10
1027 (1)	298.50	sq.m.	CEMENT PLASTER FINISH	P	1,493.14	P	97,929.30
1018	65.59	sq.m.	CERAMIC/GRANITE TILES (COMFORT ROOMS)	P	1,038.00	P	88,520.30
1003 (1)a1	85.28	sq.m.	4.5MM THK FIBER CEMENT BOARD ON LIGHT METAL FRAME 85.28 sq.m. - 4.5mm thk.x 4'x 8' Hardiflex Cement Board on light gauge metal frame spaced @0.60m O.C.B.W.,using 0.80mm x 12mm x 38mm carrying channel, 0.40mmx19mmx50mm double furring on ceiling board joints, 0.40mmx19mmx25mm single furring hangers and 0.40mmx25mmx25mm wall angle				
			8 pc. - 300mm x 2000mm Pre-fab Wooden Airvent				
1009 (1)a	7.56	sq.m.	JALOUSIE GLASS WINDOW	P	5,271.00	P	39,848.00
1010 (2)c	8.82	sq.m.	GLASS DOORS 2 unit - D-1: 1.6mWx2.1mL Double swing,double throw glass door w/ 1/4" thk tempered glass in two panels on analog (brown) aluminum frame with transom 1 unit - D-2: 1.0mWx2.1mL Double swing,double throw glass door w/ 1/4" thk tempered glass in two panels on analog (brown) aluminum	P	14,371.30	P	126,754.00